		RECEIPT N	UMBER:	
		E202410000	052	
		STATE CLE	ARINGHOUS	E NUMBER (if applicable)
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.	•			
LEAD AGENCY	LEAD AGENCY EMAIL		DATE	
RIVERDALE PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT			02/16/20:	24
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING			DOCUME	ENT NUMBER
FRESNO COUNTY			E202410	000052
PROJECT TITLE	ń			
RIVERDALE PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT WELL NO. 8 PROJECT				
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME	PROJECT APPLICANT E	MAIL	PHONE I	NUMBER
RIVERDALE PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT			(559) 867	'-3838
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP COD	E
20896 MALSBURY ST	RIVERDALE	CA	93656	
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box) Local Public Agency School District	X Other Special District	State	e Agency	Private Entity
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:				
Environmental Impact Report (EIR)		\$4,051.25	\$	0.00
Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)		\$2,916.75	\$	2,916.75
X Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment du	e directly to CDFW	\$1,377.25	\$	0.00
Exempt from fee Notice of Exemption (attach) CDFW No Effect Determination (attach) Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt co	ppy)			
Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resource	ces Control Board only)	\$850.00	\$	0.00
X County documentary handling fee		\$50.00	\$	50.00
Other			\$	0.00
PAYMENT METHOD:			-	
Cash Credit X Check Other 205395	TOTAL	RECEIVED	\$	2,966.75
SIGNATURE	ENCY OF FILING PRINTED N	IAME AND TIT	LE	
X Price	illa Gonzalez Deputy Cler	k		

	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O				
		RECEIPT N	NUME	BER:	
		E20241000	0052	!	
		STATE CL	EARI	NGHOUSE NU	JMBER (if applicable)
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.					
LEAD AGENCY	LEAD AGENCY EMAIL			DATE	
RIVERDALE PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT				02/16/2024	
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING				DOCUMENT	NUMBER
FRESNO COUNTY				E2024100000	052
PROJECT TITLE					
RIVERDALE PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT WELL NO. 8 PROJECT					
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME	PROJECT APPLICANT EN	1AIL		PHONE NUM	IBER
RIVERDALE PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT				(559) 867-383	38
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STATE		ZIP CODE	
20896 MALSBURY ST	RIVERDALE	CA		93656	
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box) Local Public Agency School District	C Other Special District	☐ Sta	te Ag	ency	Private Entity
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:					
Environmental Impact Report (EIR)	9	\$4,051.25	\$		0.00
X Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)		\$2,916.75	\$ -		2,916.75
X Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due		\$1,377.25	\$ -		0.00
	•		-		
Exempt from fee Notice of Exemption (attach) CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)					
Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt cop	······································				
Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resource	es Control Board only)	\$850.00	\$		0.00
X County documentary handling fee		\$50.00	\$ -		50.00
Other		+	* - \$		0.00
PAYMENT METHOD:			Ť -		0.00
Cash Credit Check Other 205395	TOTAL R	ECEIVED	\$_		2,966.75
SIGNATURE AGEN	NCY OF FILING PRINTED NA	ME AND TI	TLE		
X Pricil	la Gonzalez Deputy Clerk				

County of Fresno Clerk's Office James A. Kus

Elections Department (559) 600-8683

Clerk Services Department (559) 600-2575

F	in	al	iz	a	t	i	0	n	
---	----	----	----	---	---	---	---	---	--

2024006161

4/4/2024 10:00 AM

CCR572442

Description

pgonzales

EIR Administrative Fee	
Time Recorded: 10:00 AM	
Recording Fee:	\$50.00
Total Amount Due	\$50.00
Total Paid	
Check Tendered	\$50.00
#205395	
Amount Due	\$0.00

THANK YOU PLEASE KEEP FOR REFERENCE

County of Fresno Clerk's Office James A. Kus

Elections Department (559) 600-8683

Clerk Services Department (559) 600-2575

				-								
F	1	n	2	Т.	1	7	2	٠	7	0	n	

2024006159

4/4/2024 09:59 AM

CCR572442

pgonzales

_										
n	e	•	~	*	٦.	n	+	٦.	^	n
$\boldsymbol{\sim}$	ᇹ	0	·	-	-	\sim	•	_	$\mathbf{\circ}$	11

Fee

EIR - Negative Declaration

Time Recorded: 9:59 AM

Recording Fee:

No Fee

Total Amount Due

\$0.00

Total Paid

Amount Due

\$0.00

THANK YOU PLEASE KEEP FOR REFERENCE

County of Fresno Clerk's Office James A. Kus

Elections Department (559) 600-8683

Clerk Services Department (559) 600-2575

Finalization 2024	006160
4/4/2024 10:00 AM	0
CCR572442 pgonza	100
Description	Fee N
EIR - Negative Declara	
Time Recorded: 10:00	
Recording Fee:	\$2,916.75
Total Amount Due	\$2,916.75
Total Paid	
Check Tendered	\$2,916.7
#205395	
Amount Due	\$0.00

THANK YOU PLEASE KEEP FOR REFERENCE

Notice of Determination

Appendix D

To:		From:	
Office of Planning and Research	ch	Public Agency: Riverdale Public Utility District	_
U.S. Mail:	Street Address:	Address: 20896 Malsbary Street	
P.O. Box 3044	1400 Tenth St., Rm 113	Riverdale, CA 93656 Contact: Vincent Romero, Superintendent	-
Sacramento, CA 95812-3044	Sacramento, CA 95814	Phone: 559-867-3838	
County Clerk County of: Fresno		Lead Agency (if different from above):	F
Address: 2281 Tulare St., Ro	om 301		-
Fresno, CA 93721	\{\tau_{\text{\tint{\text{\tin}\text{\ti}\tilit{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\tittt{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\titt{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tex{	Address: APR 0 4 2024	TIM
		Contact: AFN U 7 2027	-10
		Phone: FRESNO COUNTY CLERK	Married Company
SUBJECT: Filing of Notice of D Resources Code.	etermination in compli	ance with Section 2008 or 21159 of the Public	ÉPU
State Clearinghouse Number (if s	ubmitted to State Clearin	ghouse): 2024020667	
Project Title: Riverdale Public U	tility District Well No. 8 P	roject	
Project Applicant: Riverdale Publ	lic Utility District		
	360	S. Marks Ave., Riverdale, Fresno County, 17-1	
Project Description:			
Construction and development of		the unincorporated Community of Riverdale, ains and replacement of aging undersized	
This is to advise that the Riverda (ale Public Utility District Lead Agency or Re	has approved the above sponsible Agency)	
		e following determinations regarding the above	
(date) described project.			
1. The project [will will not]	have a significant effect	on the environment	
	•	is project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.	
<u> </u>	- •	pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.	
		dition of the approval of the project.	
4. A mitigation reporting or monito	-		
5. A statement of Overriding Cons			
6. Findings [were were not]	- 20		
This is to certify that the final EIR	with comments and response	onses and record of project approval, or the	
negative Declaration, is available to	1 1	wordele CA 02656	
Riverdale Public Utility District 2	Uqoo iyiaisbary Street, K	veluale, CA 30000	
Signature (Public Agency):	4/2	Title: District Superintendent	
Date: April 2, 2024	Date Receiv	red for filing at OPR:	

Authority cited: Sections 21083, Public Resources Code. Reference Section 21000-21174, Public Resources Code.